Product Specification                      Status: Release                   Version: 1                       2022-03-10                         page 1 of 6
LEFI-DL-DF-B
Product Specification
Product Description
CORE-DL-DF-B is highly integrated module solution
for indoor diffusive downlight application. The
product provides wide range of flux output in
standard form factor.

  500 73.4%
Product Specification                      Status: Release                   Version: 1                       2022-03-10                         page 6 of 6
Table 6: Ordering Codes
1. CORE-DL-DF-10-B-XXX-4
EAN10 Product Code Qty per Package(pcs)
4062172288446 CORE-DL-DF-10-B-827-4 80
4062172288460 CORE-DL-DF-10-B-830-4 80
4062172288484 CORE-DL-DF-10-B-840-4 80
4062172288507 CORE-DL-DF-10-B-865-4 80
2. CORE-DL-DF-20-B-XXX-6
EAN10 Product Code Qty per Package(pcs)
4062172288521 CORE-DL-DF-20-B-827-6 40
4062172288545 CORE-DL-DF-20-B-830-6 40
4062172288569 CORE-DL-DF-20-B-840-6 40
4062172288583 CORE-DL-DF-20-B-865-6 40
3. CORE-DL-DF-30-B-XXX-8
EAN10 Product Code Qty per Package(pcs)
4062172288606 CORE-DL-DF-30-B-827-8 20
4062172288620 CORE-DL-DF-30-B-830-8 20
4062172288644 CORE-DL-DF-30-B-840-8 20
4062172288668 CORE-DL-DF-30-B-865-8 20